

## FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

High School Athletic Booster Clubs are organized to help Athletic Teams with the extra expenses not covered by the School District. They purchase the needed equipment and training requested by coaches so their players can be at their competitive best! FHS's Athletic Booster Club is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization, run by volunteer parents. Our mission is to support all FHS sports

**FHS Athletic Boosters** Club needs your support!

Our goal for 2017-2018 **New Weight Room** Equipment!

teams, to improve community awareness about the many achievements of Freedom's athletes, and to build school spirit and team support among our student body and community!

Your time, talents & DONATIONS are valuable to us. How can you help? Just ask! The success of the Athletic Booster Club depends on parent volunteers. Consider getting involved to help improve our Athletic program and build school spirit. Our success depends on you!

Questions? - E-mail Membership Chairperson Karen Rojas at — <u>karen.rojas72@vahoo.com</u> or leave a message with the main office at 813-558-1185.

Join or Donate to Support Athletes	As a FHS Booster Member Opportunity to purchase *Athletic Admission Cards <i>online</i>
I would like to make a <u>tax-deductible</u> donation to the FHS Athletic Booster Club for the Amount of \$	<ul> <li>Hillsborough County *Athletic Admission Cards</li> <li>Cost for adult individuals and students is \$55 each</li> <li>Provides admission to ALL regular season Hillsborough County athletic events (most events are \$4-5/game)</li> <li>Student cards require parent membership of FHS Athletic Booster Club.</li> <li>Student Athletic Punch Card is \$20 (admission to 10 Hillsborough County athletic events, one punch per event.</li> <li>Purchase online only</li> </ul>
Adult Athletic Booster Club  Membership Card = \$20 each  (Includes free parking to HOME  football Games (\$2/game)	NOTE: <b>Benefit of Joining Athletic Boosters Club</b> - Opportunity to purchase *Athletic Admission Cards (online purchase, NEW for 2017-2018 year). More details and a link will be emailed to you as an Athletic Booster Club Member.

All proceeds on \*Athletic Admission cards go directly to Hillsborough County Schools, not to FHS Booster Club. Athletic Admission Cards are available to FHS Athletic Booster Club members and require paid membership.

Make checks payable to: Freedom High School Athletic Booster Club (FHSABC)

Mail to: Freedom High School - Attn: Booster Club / 17410 Commerce Park Blvd / Tampa, FL 33647

Or drop off at: Freedom High School's Main Office - Attn: Booster Club Membership

Adult #1: First Name:	Last Name:
Adult #2: First Name:	Last Name:
Address:	
City & Zip:	Phone/Cell Phone:
Email: (will only be used to communicate Booster Club business)	
Student Name(s):	
Grade(s):	Sport(s):
For Internal Use Only Check # Amount \$	
Card Number (s) purchased	,

Revised: August 2017